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MONTERVILLE $ANCAMP ¥O......WELL.

Elk District, Kanawha County, W, Va,

By United Fuel Gas Co,, Charleston, W, Va,
Located about one-half mile south of mouth of Threemile Fork

of Blue Creek,
Elevationr, 935' B,
Little gas in Big Lime,
Eole full of water at 1050¢,

0i1 from 1942-1945'; pumped 3 bbls, o0il first day,

Gray slate 0 - 100 100
Sand 100 - 200 100
Slate 200 - 225 25
Sand 225 - 300 15
Coal 300 - 305 5
Sand 305 - 3% 50
Slate 355 - 450 95
Lime bso - 478 25
Sand 475 - 500 25
Slate 500 - 550 50
Sand 550 - 570 - o
Black slate 570 - T%0 180
Sand 7% - 7% ko
Black slate 790 - 900 110
Salt Sand (hole full of water, 1050') 900 - 1200 300
Slate 1200 - 1875 75
Sand 1275 - 1425 150
Slate 1425 - 1525 100
Sand 152% - 1550 25
Red rock 1550 - 1570 20
Little Lime 1570 - 1600 ko]
Pencil Cave 1606 - 1607 7
Red rock 1607 - 1612 5
Big Lime 1612 - 1787 175
Big Injun Sand 1787 - 1792 5
Slate 1792 - 1942 1%0
Top of sand 1942 - 2022 80
Total depth 2300

Top. Bottom, Thickness,
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Flk District, Kanawhn County, We Vie

Tnited Fuel fas Co.

 ei, S. of mouth of Threemile Tork nf Blue Cpeek. —
Xlevation, 935 R.

Pumped 3 bbls. olil first day.

P62 mis 3, T, 0f Rlus (Cypeek [, O,

, Top. Bottom,

Sray 2iate 0 - 100
Sand 100 - 200
3 ate ‘ 200 - 22%
Sand 225 - 300
Coal 30 - 305
Sand 305 - &55
S1late 55 - 450
Lime _ 5 - U5
Sand 475 - 500
Slate : 500 - 50
Sand 550 - 5§70
2late, black 570 - 7150
Sand , 75 - 798
8)lzte, Dlack 790 - 900
221t Sand (hole full water, 1050%) 900 - 1200
Slate 1200 - 1275
Sand 1275 - 1425
S1nte 1425 - 1525
8and 1525 - 1550
Red rock 1550 - 1570
Littie Lime 157¢ - 1690
Pencil Cave 1€00 - 1607
Red rock 1607 - 1612
Big Lime (1ittle gus) 1612 - 1787
Big Iajun Sand 1787- 1792

Slate 1792 - 1942
8and  (ofl, 1gh2-19h51) 16ko - 2022

7otal depth 2300
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